
SouthView Competition &
Training Centre

The

English Home Pony
HELD AT: SouthView Equestrian Centre,

Winsford Road, Wettenhall, Winsford, Cheshire, CW7 4DL

Wednesday 24th – Sunday 28th October 2018

RESULTS



THE ENGLISH HOME PONY 2018

Place No Horse Owner Rider
1 117 Derrymore Lucky Lad Clare Bond Evie Bond Smith

1 190 Bunbury Conquest Craig Scott Emily Irvine

1 241 Kilnacrandy Honey Bear Mason Burrows Mason Burrows

1 432 Kip Kip Hooray Emma Palin Sienna Palin

TEAM Saint Unicorns

Place No Horse Owner Rider
2 174 Nefydd Becca Spud Hatton Phoebe Boocock

2 271 Top Gun Xi Gordon Roper Savannah Roper

2 392 Bellfield Benjamin Sharifa Al-homaizi Sula Von Bülow

2 447 Frigowny Frankino Natalie Calderbank Persia Calderbank

TEAM Mia's Mighty Midget Gems

Place No Horse Owner Rider
3 81 Little Poppet David Wicks Abigail Wicks

3 170 Whistletown Blue Belle Lauren Harris Isabelle Harris

3 239 Nanthelyg Carlo Amy O'dell Hallie O'dell

3 282 Rockbury Faccination Richard Hooper Amelia Tredinnick

TEAM British Bull Dogs

Place No Horse Owner Rider
4 65 Miss Daisy D William Stewart Jackson Stewart

4 197 Taggarts Express Lisa Kerr Cate Kerr

4 263 Jazz Beat Jayne Snowden Mckenzie Snowden

4 404 Ysbrydrhydd Casey Royal Heidi Taylor Bella Wild

Class 19: FUTURE MINIS TEAM EVENT Entry Fee £0.00

TEAM Kipbury Lucky Bears



Class 20: THE ENGLISH HOME PONY 128 TEAM EVENT Entry Fee £0.00

TEAM Ireland

Place No Horse Owner Rider
1 14 Toorboy Tommy Ann Derwin Aine Shortall

1 264 Uquam D'emery Pfs Valerie Gateau Jack Conlan Gateau

1 351 Mickybo Anita Duffy Senan Reape

1 353 Heartbreaker Ii Kate Wachman Paddy Reape

TEAM England

Place No Horse Owner Rider
2 18 Munsboro Plunkett Felicity Deakin Poppy Deakin

2 84 Camizion David Wicks Sophie Wicks

2 300 Living The Dream Lee Caroline Tabitha Kyle

2 388 Sparkel Iii Sharifa Al-homaizi Noora Von Bülow

TEAM Scotland

Place No Horse Owner Rider
4 66 Billibob William Stewart William Stewart

4 200 Harri Potter Fiona Holohan Fergal Holohan

4 216 Tynebank Royal Jester Lisa Mcmyn Marni Mcmyn

4 269 Styx Evo Viii Gordon Roper Savannah Roper

TEAM Wales

Place No Horse Owner Rider
3 32 Remington Steal Emma Banks Evie Banks

3 181 Little Mis Millie Ii Ruth Hogan Thomas Hogan

3 195 Devils Chance Angharad Jones Megan Celyn Jones

3 288 Maybrock Aristocrat Derien Tucker Charlie Tucker



TEAM England

Place No Horse Owner Rider
1 198 Arrow Head Quiver Steven Loveridge Luli Loveridge

1 303 Playboy Van De Zoetewei Tanya Kyle Tabitha Kyle

1 359 Kiltormer Hero Amanda Francis Jones Thomas Francis-jones

1 383 Tullineaskey Fear Deas Katrina Moore Claudia Moore

TEAM Ireland

Place No Horse Owner Rider

TEAM Wales

Place No Horse Owner Rider
3 69 Fancy A Baileys John Carpenter Owen Carpenter

3 70 Follow Jazzy Lady John Carpenter Iwan Carpenter

3 357 Chantilly Miss Sunshine Gaynor Toft Erin Bartle

3 457 Rathcoona James Sara Jones Charlotte Bevan

TEAM Scotland

Place No Horse Owner Rider
4 44 Stoney Burke Elizabeth Leak Philippa Archibald

4 210 Ravensdale Rossi Helen Mccornick Emma Mccornick

4 211 Kiltormer Curragh Helen Mccornick Ruby Mccornick

4 224 Forest Bramble Anne Morris Amy Morris

Class 21: THE ENGLISH HOME PONY 138 TEAM EVENT 

2 15 Ruby Brown Ann Derwin Aine Shortall

2 188 Aille Stewy Gillian Kerr Alexandra Hourigan

2 226 The Bullseye Michael Murphy Lauren Murphy

2 267 Boreale De Thouare Valerie Gateau Jack Conlan Gateau



Class 22: THE ENGLISH HOME PONY 148 RISING STARS TEAM EVENT Entry Fee £0.00

TEAM Wales

Place No Horse Owner Rider
1 63 Kilcloghan Dg Clover Iona Watkin Jones Glain Watkin Jones

1 257 Moydow Misty Stephen Bennett Ella Kennedy

1 312 Little Miss Chief Joan Roberts Ffion Roberts

1 323 Champs Palace Jonathon Parrott Molly Potts

TEAM England

Place No Horse Owner Rider
2 74 Neil 55 Marie Clark Courtney Young

2 113 Eskers Reliable Lad Tara Bishop Hannah Bishop

2 160 Rocky Robin I Claire Darwin Jessica Howard

2 377 Carnhill Luna Rosalind Platt Francesca Young

TEAM Ireland

Place No Horse Owner Rider
4 163 Alonsa Iv Brian Moran Nicole Griffin

4 187 Lisrua Heide Valerie Osborne Alexandra Hourigan

4 329 Supreme Echo Padraig Judge Leona Judge

4 356 Ballysheil Moonbeam Jonathan Reape Amy Reape

TEAM Scotland

Place No Horse Owner Rider
3 123 Candy Twist Hazel Campbell Carla Campbell

3 223 Tobar King Marjory Mcnaughton Amy Morris
3 248 Ag Dynamo William Stewart Charlie Rogan

3 423 Jj Lucky Star Fiona Mccormack Morgan Mccormack



Class 23: THE ENGLISH HOME PONY 148 TEAM EVENT Entry Fee £0.00

TEAM England

Place No Horse Owner Rider
3 23 396358  Miami Moonbeam 135032  Arlina Mauree 135033  Anoushka Mauree

3 229 354985  Razorlite Ii 143733  Joanna Myers 143734  Jake Myers

3 310 416536  Westward Sunshine 154442  Danielle Piecha 154386  Elsi Jacques

3 368 384667  Cisco Bay Ii 136178  Graham Heath 137673  Madison Heath

TEAM Ireland

Place No Horse Owner Rider
4 8 420262  Rincoola Babog 143826  Francis Derwin Snr 143829  Francis Derwin Jnr

4 220 426384  Colesgrove Cavalier 160713  Brian Moran 155994  Robyn Moran

4 331 426530  Jeannie Norman 164513  Padraig Judge 164514  Leona Judge

4 483 383163  Ruby Riot 144255  Melanie Davies 138306  Ella Quigley

TEAM Scotland

Place No Horse Owner Rider
1 1 403251  Gangnam Style Ii 53733  Claire Lockhead 134558  Nicole Lockhead Anderson

1 16 375213  Bay Friend 21416  Gordon Bowden 128247  Vicki Selby
1 221 395449  Rs Capello 133472  Anne Morris 133473  Megan Morris

1 278 407304  Still Got Me 106067  Laura Templeton 124833  Chloe Templeton

TEAM Wales

Place No Horse Owner Rider
4 236 388984  Strider Iv 147489  Annouchka Nelson 147490  Henry Nelson

4 312 420830  Little Miss Chief 37796  Joan Roberts 124990  Ffion Roberts

4 364 391134  Lackaghmore Avatar 147835  Samantha Mcnamara 147834  Lily Mcnamara

4 413 386724  Riversdale Sioux 152592  Linda Billington 153642  Jennifer Billington



Class 1: The SouthView Future Minis Qualifier on 24/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name Owner Rider Prize
1 7 Little Rock Hip Hop 420772  Little Rock Hip HopJim Derwin 156359  Jim DerwinJames Derwin 156360  James Derwin6.85

1 10 Dawns Little Princess 405526  Dawns Little PrincessJim Derwin 156359  Jim DerwinJames Derwin 156360  James Derwin6.85

1 65 Miss Daisy D 398763  Miss Daisy DWilliam Stewart 198  William StewartJackson Stewart 152292  Jackson Stewart6.85

1 81 Little Poppet 344365  Little PoppetDavid Wicks 31677  David WicksAbigail Wicks 157378  Abigail Wicks6.85

1 82 Bubbas Delight 397003  Bubbas DelightDavid Wicks 31677  David WicksAbigail Wicks 157378  Abigail Wicks6.85

1 115 Menai Chanter 386342  Menai ChanterAlice Boman 154877  Alice BomanLara Boman 154878  Lara Boman6.85

1 117 Derrymore Lucky Lad 381118  Derrymore Lucky LadClare Bond 63581  Clare BondBond Smith 157222  Evie Bond Smith6.85

1 130 Talula Blu Spartacus Leap 370823  Talula Blu Spartacus LeapTanya Coward-talbott 112731  Tanya Coward-talbottHolly Coward-talbott 163781  Holly Coward-talbott6.85

1 156 Shadows Lady 401710  Shadows LadyGail Gaw gaw  Gail GawPhoebe Gaw 163246  Phoebe Gaw6.85

1 169 Melview Dublin Dave 404426  Melview Dublin DaveLauren Harris 158648  Lauren HarrisIsabelle Harris 158657  Isabelle Harris6.85

1 170 Whistletown Blue Belle 415200  Whistletown Blue BelleLauren Harris 158648  Lauren HarrisIsabelle Harris 158657  Isabelle Harris6.85

1 174 Nefydd Becca 419380  Nefydd BeccaSpud Hatton 62404  Spud HattonPhoebe Boocock 157382  Phoebe Boocock6.85

1 190 Bunbury Conquest 389615  Bunbury ConquestCraig Scott 134774  Craig ScottEmily Irvine 151637  Emily Irvine6.85

1 196 Doulton Gorden 412168  Doulton GordenCate Kerr 158364  Cate KerrCate Kerr 158364  Cate Kerr6.85

1 197 Taggarts Express 395512  Taggarts ExpressLisa Kerr 158363  Lisa KerrCate Kerr 158364  Cate Kerr6.85

1 206 Top Priority Ii 363266  Top Priority IiNatalie Bagley 119182  Natalie BagleyJack Martin 155913  Jack Martin6.85

1 239 Nanthelyg Carlo 421147  Nanthelyg CarloAmy O'dell 116672  Amy O'dellHallie O'dell Hallie O'Dell6.85

1 240 Springhill Tuppence Ii 383732  Springhill Tuppence IiJackie Swift 60766  Jackie SwiftHallie O'dell Hallie O'Dell6.85

1 241 Kilnacrandy Honey Bear 425794  Kilnacrandy Honey BearMason Burrows 160605  Mason BurrowsMason Burrows 160605  Mason Burrows6.85

1 263 Jazz Beat 399835  Jazz BeatJayne Snowden 87169  Jayne SnowdenMckenzie Snowden 159771  Mckenzie Snowden6.85

1 270 Amners Hot Springs 426498  Amners Hot SpringsGordon Roper 149228  Gordon RoperSavannah Roper 149229  Savannah Roper6.85

1 271 Top Gun Xi 355556  Top Gun XiGordon Roper 149228  Gordon RoperSavannah Roper 149229  Savannah Roper6.85

1 282 Rockbury Faccination 386811  Rockbury FaccinationRichard Hooper 76065  Richard HooperAmelia Tredinnick 157046  Amelia Tredinnick6.85

1 349 Flying Star Ii 388971  Flying Star IiJonathan Reape 133111  Jonathan ReapeSenan Reape 155360  Senan Reape6.85

1 350 Garryndruig Ringo Star 419616  Garryndruig Ringo StarJonathan Reape 133111  Jonathan ReapeSenan Reape 155360  Senan Reape6.85

1 392 Bellfield Benjamin 344477  Bellfield BenjaminSharifa Al-homaizi 109134  Sharifa Al-homaiziVon Bülow 155931  Sula Von Bülow6.85

1 404 Ysbrydrhydd Casey Royal 413313  Ysbrydrhydd Casey RoyalHeidi Taylor 89111  Heidi TaylorBella Wild 153604  Bella Wild6.85

1 432 Kip Kip Hooray 325525  Kip Kip HoorayEmma Palin 70028  Emma PalinSienna Palin 154850  Sienna Palin6.85

1 433 Rozans Romeo 404021  Rozans RomeoEmma Palin 70028  Emma PalinSienna Palin 154850  Sienna Palin6.85

1 445 Bylands Music Man 414656  Bylands Music ManNatalie Calderbank 153761  Natalie CalderbankPersia Calderbank 160248  Persia Calderbank6.85

1 447 Frigowny Frankino 404302  Frigowny FrankinoNatalie Calderbank 153761  Natalie CalderbankPersia Calderbank 160248  Persia Calderbank6.85

1 454 Dovrich Honey Bee 423234  Dovrich Honey BeeNicola Bryers 160840  Nicola BryersJessica Bryers 162278  Jessica Bryers6.85

Class 2: 128/138 Small Pony Handicap on 24/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name Owner Rider Prize
1 344 Buttons Two 405300  Buttons TwoPaul Proudley 141265  Paul ProudleyRachel Proudley 141266  Rachel Proudley50

2 198 Arrow Head Quiver 361293  Arrow Head QuiverSteven Loveridge 148136  Steven LoveridgeLuli Loveridge 144296  Luli Loveridge35

3 351 Mickybo 377935  MickyboAnita Duffy 125350  Anita DuffySenan Reape 155360  Senan Reape25

4 226 The Bullseye 420810  The BullseyeMichael Murphy 151694  Michael MurphyLauren Murphy 151695  Lauren Murphy22

5 286 Aquilas Moon Dancer 384376  Aquilas Moon DancerSamantha Newby Vincent 47415  Samantha Newby VincentMegan Trott 140648  Megan Trott18

6 58 Thelma's Gift 354969  Thelma's GiftAmanda Derbyshire 89661  Amanda DerbyshireEloise Squibb 146213  Eloise Squibb18

7 265 Blaengwen Kato Star 426308  Blaengwen Kato StarValerie Gateau 164336  Valerie GateauJack Conlan Gateau 164337  Jack Conlan Gateau18



8 353 Heartbreaker Ii 406767  Heartbreaker IiKate Wachman 146287  Kate WachmanPaddy Reape 155362  Paddy Reape18

9 298 Coreys Princess 403699  Coreys PrincessTanya Kyle 29589  Tanya KyleTabitha Kyle 149697  Tabitha Kyle18

10 267 Boreale De Thouare 426726  Boreale De ThouareValerie Gateau 164336  Valerie GateauJack Conlan Gateau 164337  Jack Conlan Gateau18

11 59 Drumaclan Flight 390389  Drumaclan FlightSarah Squibb 146212  Sarah SquibbEloise Squibb 146213  Eloise Squibb18

12 345 Lynncot Montana 378657  Lynncot MontanaPaul Proudley 141265  Paul ProudleyRachel Proudley 141266  Rachel Proudley18

13 457 Rathcoona James 417424  Rathcoona JamesSara Jones 87997  Sara JonesCharlotte Bevan 141682  Charlotte Bevan18

14 15 Ruby Brown 421018  Ruby BrownAnn Derwin 143825  Ann DerwinAine Shortall 164412  Aine Shortall18

15 193 Longslade Picasso 400223  Longslade PicassoKatharine Jones 124712  Katharine JonesHarriette Jones 136854  Harriette Jones18

16 389 Peppino Il Grande 370770  Peppino Il GrandeSharifa Al-homaizi 109134  Sharifa Al-homaiziNoora Von Bülow 155930  Noora Von Bülow18

17 43 Mitchel Troy Welsh Express 338849  Mitchel Troy Welsh ExpressRoss Archibald 105041  Ross ArchibaldMadelaine Archibald 143376  Madelaine Archibald18

18 303 Playboy Van De Zoetewei 411777  Playboy Van De ZoeteweiTanya Kyle 29589  Tanya KyleTabitha Kyle 149697  Tabitha Kyle18

Class 3: The SouthView Rising Stars Qualifier on 24/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name Owner Rider Prize
1 160 Rocky Robin I 405350  Rocky Robin IClaire Darwin 106134  Claire DarwinJessica Howard 127916  Jessica Howard70

2 74 Neil 55 420569  Neil 55Marie Clark 41748  Marie ClarkCourtney Young 132074  Courtney Young45

3 436 Granouche 417750  GranoucheLisa Holmes 149737  Lisa HolmesShaunie Greig 127298  Shaunie Greig35

4 268 Colours Of Romeo 386293  Colours Of RomeoPene Grimster 30382  Pene GrimsterIsobel Stenning 141306  Isobel Stenning20

5 366 Creme De La Creme 406244  Creme De La CremeWilliam Luther 143435  William LutherBilly Luther 143436  Billy Luther20

6 164 Doemate 426516  DoemateRobyn Moran 155994  Robyn MoranRobyn Moran 155994  Robyn Moran20

7 113 Eskers Reliable Lad 421096  Eskers Reliable LadTara Bishop 25016  Tara BishopHannah Bishop 131447  Hannah Bishop20

8 53 Banner Girl 400232  Banner GirlCharlie Mcdonald 144804  Charlie McdonaldCleo Loizzo 144805  Cleo Loizzo20

9 159 Tinkas Gentleman Jim 368767  Tinkas Gentleman JimAdrienne Staunton 147982  Adrienne StauntonJessica Howard 127916  Jessica Howard20

10 341 Grey Palace 328118  Grey PalaceCoren Rowlands 131521  Coren RowlandsTegan Rowlands 131522  Tegan Rowlands20

11 377 Carnhill Luna 405104  Carnhill LunaRosalind Platt 41863  Rosalind PlattFrancesca Young 135429  Francesca Young20

12 346 Family Affaer Ii 380914  Family Affaer IiPaul Proudley 141265  Paul ProudleyRachel Proudley 141266  Rachel Proudley20

13 252 Wots Up Dot 389784  Wots Up DotAlison Sargeant 86719  Alison SargeantAimee Jones 143012  Aimee Jones20

Class 4: 1:15 and 1:25 Handicap on 24/10/2018

1 229 Razorlite Ii 354985  Razorlite IiJoanna Myers 143733  Joanna MyersJake Myers 143734  Jake Myers100

2 1 Gangnam Style Ii 403251  Gangnam Style IiClaire Lockhead 53733  Claire LockheadNicole Lockhead Anderson 134558  Nicole Lockhead Anderson60

3 331 Jeannie Norman 426530  Jeannie NormanPadraig Judge 164513  Padraig JudgeLeona Judge 164514  Leona Judge50

4 314 Kantjes Bozzy 397209  Kantjes BozzyJoan Roberts 37796  Joan RobertsFfion Roberts 124990  Ffion Roberts35

5 313 Rich Faith 376112  Rich FaithJoan Roberts 37796  Joan RobertsFfion Roberts 124990  Ffion Roberts30

6 140 Jumper 397369  JumperJulie Jordan 130032  Julie JordanTahnia Jordan Jones 130033  Tahnia Jordan Jones25

7 330 Mister Jones Iii 426529  Mister Jones IiiPadraig Judge 164513  Padraig JudgeLeona Judge 164514  Leona Judge25

8 278 Still Got Me 407304  Still Got MeLaura Templeton 106067  Laura TempletonChloe Templeton 124833  Chloe Templeton25

9 219 Sweet Renees Girl 406794  Sweet Renees GirlPaddy Sweeney 143919  Paddy SweeneyRobyn Moran 155994  Robyn Moran25

Class 5: Pony Discovery /90cms Open on 24/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name Owner Rider Prize
1 177 First Date Iii 407270  First Date IiiChristopher Heaps 146619  Christopher HeapsMolly Heaps 146620  Molly Heaps30

1 186 Cape Clear Crystal 337512  Cape Clear CrystalRose Hollinshead 155394  Rose HollinsheadCharlotte Hollinshead 155395  Charlotte Hollinshead30

2 120 Beech Hill Arthur 380976  Beech Hill ArthurRichard Burden 100469  Richard BurdenEloise Burden 148782  Eloise Burden25



2 427 Poppet Rocket 382569  Poppet RocketEmma Cross 155012  Emma CrossIsabelle Cross 155013  Isabelle Cross25

3 348 Real Cool Dude 347026  Real Cool DudePaul Proudley 141265  Paul ProudleySarah Proudley 147545  Sarah Proudley18

3 468 Life O Reilly 416264  Life O ReillyStephanie Tabernor 150476  Stephanie TabernorBethany Tabernor 150477  Bethany Tabernor18

4 135 Tatty Desire 364421  Tatty DesireMarjory Mcnaughton 18188  Marjory McnaughtonJayden Hendry 156898  Jayden Hendry17

4 136 Little Beltar 424766  Little BeltarJayden Hendry 156898  Jayden HendryJayden Hendry 156898  Jayden Hendry17

5 145 Monkey Munchkin 376636  Monkey MunchkinCarl Everest 157351  Carl EverestPhilippa Everest 157352  Philippa Everest17

5 475 Lyndhurst Apache 426259  Lyndhurst ApacheJonathan Shuddall 152460  Jonathan ShuddallGrace Shuddall Hughes 152461  Grace Shuddall Hughes17

6 31 Mayfly Green Peter 395514  Mayfly Green PeterEmma Banks 149405  Emma BanksEvie Banks 156722  Evie Banks17

Class 6: Pony Newcomer First Round / 1 Metre Open on 24/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name Owner Rider Prize
1 4 Killack King 386132  Killack KingMelanie Davies 144255  Melanie DaviesNicole Lockhead Anderson 134558  Nicole Lockhead Anderson40

1 162 Teagan Arla Rose 417648  Teagan Arla RoseAlison Mcdonald 155353  Alison McdonaldShaunie Greig 127298  Shaunie Greig40

2 103 Beach Lady 421179  Beach LadyKerry Grimster 82241  Kerry GrimsterElysia Heagren Bond 149457  Elysia Heagren Bond25

2 256 My Lady Iii 397127  My Lady IiiDeborah Smit 150114  Deborah SmitEloise Smit 149443  Eloise Smit25

3 452 Chester Court Lady 339459  Chester Court LadyJohn Griffin 142473  John GriffinIndia Griffin Jenkins 138267  India Griffin Jenkins20

3 453 Erne Valley Oisin 423808  Erne Valley OisinClair Wilcock 162650  Clair WilcockLeah Anderton 162652  Leah Anderton20

4 212 Castletown Lady Ricardo  Castletown Lady RicardoCastletown Lady Ricardo  Castletown Lady RicardoEmma Mccornick 141158  Emma MccornickEmma Mccornick 141158  Emma Mccornick18

4 463 Ulster Tournerie 416198  Ulster TournerieValerie Cox 131530  Valerie CoxSinead Cox 137681  Sinead Cox18

5 360 Fj Dunn Enough 413965  Fj Dunn EnoughAmanda Francis Jones 25815  Amanda Francis JonesThomas Francis-jones 142036  Thomas Francis-jones17

5 437 Beauty Bright 354884  Beauty BrightJennifer Davies 153206  Jennifer DaviesTillie Davies 153207  Tillie Davies17

6 92 Kinsale Karalie 413195  Kinsale KaralieHeidi Taylor 89111  Heidi TaylorSeamus Taylor 142913  Seamus Taylor17

7 233 Baloubet De Riva 395441  Baloubet De RivaSusan Nelson 32673  Susan NelsonShaunie Greig 127298  Shaunie Greig17

8 259 Fc Flirty For Thirty 400820  Fc Flirty For ThirtyNicola Hall 142945  Nicola HallImogen Hall 142948  Imogen Hall17

9 409 Ardwholihane Biscuit 426802  Ardwholihane BiscuitDyson  Chris Dyson Dyson  Chris DysonPaige Wright 144744  Paige Wright17

Class 7: Foxhunter / 1:10 Open on 24/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name Owner Rider Prize
1 5 Epee Nazar 410280  Epee NazarChristine Graham 147887  Christine GrahamNicole Lockhead Anderson 134558  Nicole Lockhead Anderson40

1 95 Gwyndyucha Ko-ko 402190  Gwyndyucha Ko-koCoral Mcshane 152913  Coral McshaneImogen Kennedy 151305  Imogen Kennedy40

2 167 Bearnaderg Clover 397442  Bearnaderg CloverMatthew Grimwade 141450  Matthew GrimwadeCourtney Young 132074  Courtney Young25

2 360 Fj Dunn Enough 413965  Fj Dunn EnoughAmanda Francis Jones 25815  Amanda Francis JonesThomas Francis-jones 142036  Thomas Francis-jones25

3 114 Ballyveane Rebel 416024  Ballyveane RebelTara Bishop 25016  Tara BishopHannah Bishop 131447  Hannah Bishop20

3 364 Lackaghmore Avatar 391134  Lackaghmore AvatarSamantha Mcnamara 147835  Samantha McnamaraLily Mcnamara 147834  Lily Mcnamara20

4 414 Solo Silver 419309  Solo SilverLinda Billington 152592  Linda BillingtonJennifer Billington 153642  Jennifer Billington18

5 232 Hoofprint Caleb 421465  Hoofprint CalebSusan Nelson 32673  Susan NelsonCharlie Rea Nelson 147998  Charlie Rea Nelson17

6 165 Laurem Sparky 412784  Laurem SparkyMatthew Grimwade 141450  Matthew GrimwadeLily Grimwade 136825  Lily Grimwade17

7 449 Red Roseanna 402572  Red RoseannaSamantha Green 139873  Samantha GreenMarnie Green 139875  Marnie Green17

Class 8: 138 / 128 (1:10/1:05m) Open Handicap on 25/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name Owner Rider Prize
1 300 Living the Dream 389906  Living The DreamLee Caroline 146828  Lee CarolineTabitha Kyle 149697  Tabitha Kyle100

2 344 Buttons Two 405300  Buttons TwoPaul Proudley 141265  Paul ProudleyRachel Proudley 141266  Rachel Proudley60

3 226 The the Bullseye 420810  The BullseyeMichael Murphy 151694  Michael MurphyLauren Murphy 151695  Lauren Murphy50



4 345 Lynncot lynncot Montana 378657  Lynncot MontanaPaul Proudley 141265  Paul ProudleyRachel Proudley 141266  Rachel Proudley35

5 43 Mitchel welsh Express 338849  Mitchel Troy Welsh ExpressRoss Archibald 105041  Ross ArchibaldMadelaine Archibald 143376  Madelaine Archibald30

6 132 Rochevalley red Baron 381543  Rochevalley Red BaronRichard Hooper 76065  Richard HooperPaige Wright 144744  Paige Wright25

7 251 In the Moment 405217  In The MomentKate Litherland 83653  Kate LitherlandAimee Jones 143012  Aimee Jones25

8 19 Astral astral Ruben 421037  Astral RubenMarjorie Dunne 151697  Marjorie DunnePoppy Deakin 145630  Poppy Deakin25

Class 9: Winter 128 First Round on 25/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name Owner Rider Prize
1 14 Toorboy toorboy Tommy 395515  Toorboy TommyAnn Derwin 143825  Ann DerwinAine Shortall 164412  Aine Shortall70

2 52 Madonna 367247 Madonna 367247  MadonnaAlison Mcdonald 155353  Alison McdonaldConnie Mensley 154784  Connie Mensley45

3 388 Sparkel Iii 388976  Sparkel IiiSharifa Al-homaizi 109134  Sharifa Al-homaiziNoora Von Bülow 155930  Noora Von Bülow35

4 42 My little Sweetheart 343195  My Little SweetheartRoss Archibald 105041  Ross ArchibaldMadelaine Archibald 143376  Madelaine Archibald20

5 264 Uquam d'emery Pfs 426328  Uquam D'emery PfsValerie Gateau 164336  Valerie GateauJack Conlan Gateau 164337  Jack Conlan Gateau20

6 389 Peppino il Grande 370770  Peppino Il GrandeSharifa Al-homaizi 109134  Sharifa Al-homaiziNoora Von Bülow 155930  Noora Von Bülow20

7 175 Parkour parkour I 416728  Parkour ISpud Hatton 62404  Spud HattonPhoebe Boocock 157382  Phoebe Boocock20

8 351 Mickybo 377935  MickyboAnita Duffy 125350  Anita DuffySenan Reape 155360  Senan Reape20

9 7 Little hip Hop 420772  Little Rock Hip HopJim Derwin 156359  Jim DerwinJames Derwin 156360  James Derwin20

Class 10: Winter 138 First Round on 25/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name Owner Rider Prize
1 226 The the Bullseye 420810  The BullseyeMichael Murphy 151694  Michael MurphyLauren Murphy 151695  Lauren Murphy70

2 344 Buttons Two 405300  Buttons TwoPaul Proudley 141265  Paul ProudleyRachel Proudley 141266  Rachel Proudley45

3 303 Playboy de Zoetewei 411777  Playboy Van De ZoeteweiTanya Kyle 29589  Tanya KyleTabitha Kyle 149697  Tabitha Kyle35

4 457 Rathcoona James 417424  Rathcoona JamesSara Jones 87997  Sara JonesCharlotte Bevan 141682  Charlotte Bevan20

5 385 My bugsy Malone 321822  My Bugsy MaloneKatrina Moore 13342  Katrina MooreClaudia Moore 147368  Claudia Moore20

6 384 Sonas Barney 350889  Sonas BarneySharifa Al-homaizi 109134  Sharifa Al-homaiziClaudia Moore 147368  Claudia Moore20

7 58 Thelma's Gift 354969  Thelma's GiftAmanda Derbyshire 89661  Amanda DerbyshireEloise Squibb 146213  Eloise Squibb20

8 225 Sienna dusky Sky 426688  Sienna Dusky SkyLauren Murphy 151695  Lauren MurphyLauren Murphy 151695  Lauren Murphy20

9 188 Aille Stewy 419614  Aille StewyGillian Kerr 139332  Gillian KerrAlexandra Hourigan 156087  Alexandra Hourigan20

10 59 Drumaclan Flight 390389  Drumaclan FlightSarah Squibb 146212  Sarah SquibbEloise Squibb 146213  Eloise Squibb20

11 304 Lisduff Royal 402926  Lissduff RoyalTanya Kyle 29589  Tanya KyleTabitha Kyle 149697  Tabitha Kyle20

12 473 Ballyhannon celtic Grey 391542  Ballyhannon Celtic GreyCaroline Deegan 126185  Caroline DeeganEllie Thomas 153598  Ellie Thomas20

Class 11: The SouthView Rising Stars Qualifier on 25/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name Owner Rider Prize
1 164 Doemate 426516  DoemateRobyn Moran 155994  Robyn MoranRobyn Moran 155994  Robyn Moran70

2 278 Still got Me 407304  Still Got MeLaura Templeton 106067  Laura TempletonChloe Templeton 124833  Chloe Templeton45

3 157 Strawberry Rojo 402056  Strawberry RojoJacqueline Goddard 70332  Jacqueline GoddardIzzy Goddard 135579  Izzy Goddard35

4 167 Bearnaderg Clover 397442  Bearnaderg CloverMatthew Grimwade 141450  Matthew GrimwadeCourtney Young 132074  Courtney Young20

5 6 Nightgirl sonnishof Z 416142  Nightgirl Van Het Sonnishof ZSofia Coope 140212  Sofia CoopeNicole Lockhead Anderson 134558  Nicole Lockhead Anderson20

6 356 Ballysheil Moonbeam 413855  Ballysheil MoonbeamJonathan Reape 133111  Jonathan ReapeAmy Reape 155361  Amy Reape20

7 63 Kilcloghan dg Clover 377333  Kilcloghan Dg CloverIona Watkin Jones 151983  Iona Watkin JonesGlain Watkin Jones 151984  Glain Watkin Jones20

8 378 Quantico 406744  QuanticoEmma Young 16042  Emma YoungFrancesca Young 135429  Francesca Young20

9 56 Kilcurry Dawn 406538  Kilcurry DawnEmily Fenn 158174  Emily FennHenry Squibb 148147  Henry Squibb20



10 375 Robe silver Lady 400062  Robe Silver LadyJoanne Whitton 141427  Joanne WhittonHarriet Whitton 141428  Harriet Whitton20

11 113 Eskers reliable Lad 421096  Eskers Reliable LadTara Bishop 25016  Tara BishopHannah Bishop 131447  Hannah Bishop20

12 377 Carnhill Luna 405104  Carnhill LunaRosalind Platt 41863  Rosalind PlattFrancesca Young 135429  Francesca Young20

13 462 Lislan cruising Lady 405904  Lislan Cruising LadyValerie Cox 131530  Valerie CoxSinead Cox 137681  Sinead Cox20

14 74 Neil 55 420569  Neil 55Marie Clark 41748  Marie ClarkCourtney Young 132074  Courtney Young20

15 329 Supreme Echo 426528  Supreme EchoPadraig Judge 164513  Padraig JudgeLeona Judge 164514  Leona Judge20

16 372 Ardwholihane Bouncer 403371  Ardwholihane BouncerCaroline Stanley 110964  Caroline StanleyMegan Stanley 133840  Megan Stanley20

17 54 Destavelars Misty 370885  Destavelars MistyAlison Mcdonald 155353  Alison McdonaldCleo Loizzo 144805  Cleo Loizzo20

Class 12: 1:15  and 1:20 Open on 25/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name Owner Rider Prize
1 218 Henrietta's Star 426381  Henrietta's StarBrian Moran 160713  Brian MoranRobyn Moran 155994  Robyn Moran100

2 310 estward Sunshine 416536  Westward SunshineDanielle Piecha 154442  Danielle PiechaElsi Jacques 154386  Elsi Jacques60

3 362 Delfino 345594  DelfinoSheree Mccrory 124949  Sheree MccroryMadison Mccrory 127660  Madison Mccrory50

4 95 Gwyndyucha ko ko 402190  Gwyndyucha Ko-koCoral Mcshane 152913  Coral McshaneImogen Kennedy 151305  Imogen Kennedy35

5 2 King Mac 370766  King MacVictoria Hughes 45961  Victoria HughesNicole Lockhead Anderson 134558  Nicole Lockhead Anderson30

6 378 Quantico 406744  QuanticoEmma Young 16042  Emma YoungFrancesca Young 135429  Francesca Young25

7 221 Rs rs Capello 395449  Rs CapelloAnne Morris 133472  Anne MorrisMegan Morris 133473  Megan Morris25

8 140 Jumper 397369  JumperJulie Jordan 130032  Julie JordanTahnia Jordan Jones 130033  Tahnia Jordan Jones25

Class 13: 1:25 Open on 25/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name Owner Rider Prize
1 2 King Mac 370766  King MacVictoria Hughes 45961  Victoria HughesNicole Lockhead Anderson 134558  Nicole Lockhead Anderson200

2 311 Trevoulter ladies Man 380725  Trevoulter Ladies ManDanielle Piecha 154442  Danielle PiechaElsi Jacques 154386  Elsi Jacques150

3 330 Mister jones Iii 426529  Mister Jones IiiPadraig Judge 164513  Padraig JudgeLeona Judge 164514  Leona Judge100

4 220 Colesgrove Cavalier 426384  Colesgrove CavalierBrian Moran 160713  Brian MoranRobyn Moran 155994  Robyn Moran60

5 255 Newtown Samson 394780  Newtown SamsonDeborah Smit 150114  Deborah SmitEloise Smit 149443  Eloise Smit30

6 339 Zucan V 403811  Zucan VJamie Fry 16407  Jamie FryToby Fry 142701  Toby Fry30

7 334 Red riding Hood 385541  Red Riding HoodMichelle Poole 120020  Michelle PooleSebastian Marmont 145251  Sebastian Marmont30

8 16 Bay Friend 375213  Bay FriendGordon Bowden 21416  Gordon BowdenVicki Selby 128247  Vicki Selby30

Class 14: The SouthView Future Minis Qualifier on 25/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name Owner Rider Prize
1 65 Miss daisy D 398763  Miss Daisy DWilliam Stewart 198  William StewartJackson Stewart 152292  Jackson Stewart5.35

1 81 Little little Poppet 344365  Little PoppetDavid Wicks 31677  David WicksAbigail Wicks 157378  Abigail Wicks5.35

1 93 Jack Xx 398029  Jack XxGee Bradburne 145690  Gee BradburneKatie Bradburne 151602  Katie Bradburne5.35

1 117 Derrymore lucky Lad 381118  Derrymore Lucky LadClare Bond 63581  Clare BondEvie Bond Smith 157222  Evie Bond Smith5.35

1 169 Melview dublin Dave 404426  Melview Dublin DaveLauren Harris 158648  Lauren HarrisIsabelle Harris 158657  Isabelle Harris5.35

1 170 Whistletown blue Belle 415200  Whistletown Blue BelleLauren Harris 158648  Lauren HarrisIsabelle Harris 158657  Isabelle Harris5.35

1 174 Nefydd Becca 419380  Nefydd BeccaSpud Hatton 62404  Spud HattonPhoebe Boocock 157382  Phoebe Boocock5.35

1 182 Cuddle me Elmo 406536  Cuddle Me ElmoFiona Tusler 13072  Fiona TuslerSophia Hogan 160624  Sophia Hogan5.35

1 189 Little blue Peep 389195  Little Blue PeepAlison Irvine 151636  Alison IrvineEmily Irvine 151637  Emily Irvine5.35

1 190 Bunbury Conquest 389615  Bunbury ConquestCraig Scott 134774  Craig ScottEmily Irvine 151637  Emily Irvine5.35

1 196 Doulton Gorden 412168  Doulton GordenCate Kerr 158364  Cate KerrCate Kerr 158364  Cate Kerr5.35



1 197 Taggarts Express 395512  Taggarts ExpressLisa Kerr 158363  Lisa KerrCate Kerr 158364  Cate Kerr5.35

1 239 Nanthelyg Carlo 421147  Nanthelyg CarloAmy O'dell 116672  Amy O'dellHallie O'Dell Hallie O'Dell5.35

1 240 Springhill tuppence Ii 383732  Springhill Tuppence IiJackie Swift 60766  Jackie SwiftHallie O'Dell Hallie O'Dell5.35

1 241 Kilnacrandy honey Bear 425794  Kilnacrandy Honey BearMason Burrows 160605  Mason BurrowsMason Burrows 160605  Mason Burrows5.35

1 262 Mcfly Vii 342066  Mcfly ViiSusan Baxter 137710  Susan BaxterMckenzie Snowden 159771  Mckenzie Snowden5.35

1 263 Jazz Beat 399835  Jazz BeatJayne Snowden 87169  Jayne SnowdenMckenzie Snowden 159771  Mckenzie Snowden5.35

1 270 Amners hot Springs 426498  Amners Hot SpringsGordon Roper 149228  Gordon RoperSavannah Roper 149229  Savannah Roper5.35

1 271 Top gun Xi 355556  Top Gun XiGordon Roper 149228  Gordon RoperSavannah Roper 149229  Savannah Roper5.35

1 274 Raemoir Perignon 393664  Raemoir PerignonEmma Taylor 160814  Emma TaylorSophia Taylor 160815  Sophia Taylor5.35

1 282 Rockbury Faccination 386811  Rockbury FaccinationRichard Hooper 76065  Richard HooperAmelia Tredinnick 157046  Amelia Tredinnick5.35

1 283 Mr Bubbles 390214  Mr BubblesCarly Tredinnick 83037  Carly TredinnickAmelia Tredinnick 157046  Amelia Tredinnick5.35

1 347 Painted lady Iv 377784  Painted Lady IvPaul Proudley 141265  Paul ProudleySarah Proudley 147545  Sarah Proudley5.35

1 391 Pringle 346749  PringleSharifa Al-homaizi 109134  Sharifa Al-homaiziSula Von Bülow 155931  Sula Von Bülow5.35

1 392 Bellfield Benjamin 344477  Bellfield BenjaminSharifa Al-homaizi 109134  Sharifa Al-homaiziSula Von Bülow 155931  Sula Von Bülow5.35

1 403 Feagh nimble Nut 425415  Feagh Nimble NutAnya Brown 103044  Anya BrownBella Wild 153604  Bella Wild5.35

1 404 Ysbrydrhydd casey Royal 413313  Ysbrydrhydd Casey RoyalHeidi Taylor 89111  Heidi TaylorBella Wild 153604  Bella Wild5.35

1 432 Kip kip Hooray 325525  Kip Kip HoorayEmma Palin 70028  Emma PalinSienna Palin 154850  Sienna Palin5.35

1 433 Rozans Romeo 404021  Rozans RomeoEmma Palin 70028  Emma PalinSienna Palin 154850  Sienna Palin5.35

1 445 Bylands music Man 414656  Bylands Music ManNatalie Calderbank 153761  Natalie CalderbankPersia Calderbank 160248  Persia Calderbank5.35

1 447 Frigowny frigowny Frankino 404302  Frigowny FrankinoNatalie Calderbank 153761  Natalie CalderbankPersia Calderbank 160248  Persia Calderbank5.35

1 455 Hillin Tanwen 426238  Hillin TanwenNicola Bryers 160840  Nicola BryersJessica Bryers 162278  Jessica Bryers5.35

Class 15: The SouthView Fledglings 128/138 Open Handicap Qualifier on 25/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name Owner Rider Prize
1 392 Bellfield Benjamin 344477  Bellfield BenjaminSharifa Al-homaizi 109134  Sharifa Al-homaiziSula Von Bülow 155931  Sula Von Bülow50

3 326 Ashurst quicksilver Iii 419921  Ashurst Quicksilver IiiGemma Stansby 105439  Gemma StansbyTed Holt 154746  Ted Holt25

4 191 Milford fair Kommander 389244  Milford Fair KommanderSally Johnson 27927  Sally JohnsonChloe Johnson 146510  Chloe Johnson22

5 135 Tatty Desire 364421  Tatty DesireMarjory Mcnaughton 18188  Marjory McnaughtonJayden Hendry 156898  Jayden Hendry18

6 421 Lucca Ii 419558  Lucca IiNatalie Mitchell 112477  Natalie MitchellNiki Mitchell 144783  Niki Mitchell18

7 190 Bunbury Conquest 389615  Bunbury ConquestCraig Scott 134774  Craig ScottEmily Irvine 151637  Emily Irvine18

8 391 Pringle 346749  PringleSharifa Al-homaizi 109134  Sharifa Al-homaiziSula Von Bülow 155931  Sula Von Bülow18

9 261 Machno Celebration 366890  Machno CelebrationJayne Snowden 87169  Jayne SnowdenIsabella Snowden 144201  Isabella Snowden18

10 429 Calusa 392489  CalusaEmma Palin 70028  Emma PalinSienna Palin 154850  Sienna Palin18

11 432 Kip kip Hooray 325525  Kip Kip HoorayEmma Palin 70028  Emma PalinSienna Palin 154850  Sienna Palin18

12 170 Whistletown blue Belle 415200  Whistletown Blue BelleLauren Harris 158648  Lauren HarrisIsabelle Harris 158657  Isabelle Harris18

Class 16: Discovery / 90 cm Open on 25/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name Owner Rider Prize
1 277 Drummore Tornedo 422979  Drummore TornedoKelly Telfer 157531  Kelly TelferEden Mcculloch 157532  Eden Mcculloch40

1 349 Flying star Ii 388971  Flying Star IiJonathan Reape 133111  Jonathan ReapeSenan Reape 155360  Senan Reape40

2 213 Boom boom Ii 411401  Boom Boom IiZoe Mcdonald 88346  Zoe McdonaldLouise Mcdonald 143750  Louise Mcdonald25

2 438 Celtic golden Girl 417638  Celtic Golden GirlJennifer Davies 153206  Jennifer DaviesTillie Davies 153207  Tillie Davies25

3 165 Laurem Sparky 412784  Laurem SparkyMatthew Grimwade 141450  Matthew GrimwadeLily Grimwade 136825  Lily Grimwade20

3 322 Sire des Islots 417486  Sire Des IslotsDavid Atkinson 145365  David AtkinsonGeorge Atkinson 145366  George Atkinson20



4 68 Queen of Scots 426813  Queen Of ScotsWilliam Stewart 198  William StewartWilliam Stewart 146952  William Stewart18

4 260 tgf Puzzle 373775  Tgf PuzzleNicola Hall 142945  Nicola HallImogen Hall 142948  Imogen Hall18

5 338 Ronja Iii 377431  Ronja IiiJason Ottley 133707  Jason OttleyToby Fry 142701  Toby Fry17

5 475 Lyndhurst Apache 426259  Lyndhurst ApacheJonathan Shuddall 152460  Jonathan ShuddallGrace Shuddall Hughes 152461  Grace Shuddall Hughes17

6 234 Chase me Sharlie 426486  Chase Me SharlieSusan Nelson 32673  Susan NelsonCharlie Rea Nelson 147998  Charlie Rea Nelson17

6 396 Koraika 397061  KoraikaSiobhan Cook 156057  Siobhan CookSiobhan Cook 156057  Siobhan Cook17

Class 17: Newcomer / 1 Metre Open on 25/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name Owner Rider Prize
1 361 Madonna de Drieshoeve 420044  Madonna Van De DrieshoeveAmanda Francis Jones 25815  Amanda Francis JonesThomas Francis-jones 142036  Thomas Francis-jones40

1 463 Ulster Tournerie 416198  Ulster TournerieValerie Cox 131530  Valerie CoxSinead Cox 137681  Sinead Cox40

2 4 Killack King 386132  Killack KingMelanie Davies 144255  Melanie DaviesNicole Lockhead Anderson 134558  Nicole Lockhead Anderson25

2 450 Llwynhywel brave Dancer 423379  Llwynhywel Brave DancerJoanna Lloyd-aylett 125007  Joanna Lloyd-aylettGeorge Cowley 138503  George Cowley25

3 186 Cape clear Crystal 337512  Cape Clear CrystalRose Hollinshead 155394  Rose HollinsheadCharlotte Hollinshead 155395  Charlotte Hollinshead20

3 247 Ag Domingo 419654  Ag DomingoDonna Rogan 126144  Donna RoganCharlie Rogan 145572  Charlie Rogan20

4 233 Baloubet de Riva 395441  Baloubet De RivaSusan Nelson 32673  Susan NelsonShaunie Greig 127298  Shaunie Greig18

4 307 Hietvelds Bjorn 418702  Hietvelds BjornTanya Kyle 29589  Tanya KyleTabitha Kyle 149697  Tabitha Kyle18

5 64 Trevor H 426648  Trevor HIona Watkin Jones 151983  Iona Watkin JonesGlain Watkin Jones 151984  Glain Watkin Jones17

5 478 Oakwood Daisy 406699  Oakwood DaisyCharlotte Shore 65035  Charlotte ShoreMia -victoria Shore 152283  Mia -victoria Shore17

6 106 Lissroe Melody 369877  Lissroe MelodyAmanda Hill 145653  Amanda HillLila Hill 155009  Lila Hill17

7 144 Ultimate Fascination 392169  Ultimate FascinationKathryn Eglinton 150767  Kathryn EglintonSienna White 153735  Sienna White17

Class 18: 138 / 128 (1:10 / 1:05) Open Pony Handicap on 26/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name Owner Rider Prize
1 344 Buttons Two 405300  Buttons TwoPaul Proudley 141265  Paul ProudleyRachel Proudley 141266  Rachel Proudley100

2 303 Playboy de Zoetewei 411777  Playboy Van De ZoeteweiTanya Kyle 29589  Tanya KyleTabitha Kyle 149697  Tabitha Kyle60

3 59 Drumaclan Flight 390389  Drumaclan FlightSarah Squibb 146212  Sarah SquibbEloise Squibb 146213  Eloise Squibb50

4 298 Coreys Princess 403699  Coreys PrincessTanya Kyle 29589  Tanya KyleTabitha Kyle 149697  Tabitha Kyle35

5 300 Living the Dream 389906  Living The DreamLee Caroline 146828  Lee CarolineTabitha Kyle 149697  Tabitha Kyle30

6 345 Lynncot Montana 378657  Lynncot MontanaPaul Proudley 141265  Paul ProudleyRachel Proudley 141266  Rachel Proudley25

7 304 Lisduff Royal 402926  Lissduff RoyalTanya Kyle 29589  Tanya KyleTabitha Kyle 149697  Tabitha Kyle25

8 279 Karino Z 417232  Karino  ZKate Thurston 138115  Kate ThurstonPatrick Thurston 151954  Patrick Thurston25

9 12 Buachaill Baire 401078  Buachaill BairePamela Shortall 147761  Pamela ShortallAine Shortall 164412  Aine Shortall25

Class 24: Pony Power and Speed on 26/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name Owner Rider Prize
1 435 Faith  X 417641  Faith XLisa Holmes 149737  Lisa HolmesOlivia Ratcliffe 149738  Olivia Ratcliffe200

2 346 Family affaer Ii 380914  Family Affaer IiPaul Proudley 141265  Paul ProudleyRachel Proudley 141266  Rachel Proudley150

3 311 Trevoulter ladies Man 380725  Trevoulter Ladies ManDanielle Piecha 154442  Danielle PiechaElsi Jacques 154386  Elsi Jacques100

4 53 Banner Girl 400232  Banner GirlCharlie Mcdonald 144804  Charlie McdonaldCleo Loizzo 144805  Cleo Loizzo60

5 140 Jumper 397369  JumperJulie Jordan 130032  Julie JordanTahnia Jordan Jones 130033  Tahnia Jordan Jones30

6 218 Henrietta's Star 426381  Henrietta's StarBrian Moran 160713  Brian MoranRobyn Moran 155994  Robyn Moran30

7 54 Destavelars  Misty 370885  Destavelars MistyAlison Mcdonald 155353  Alison McdonaldCleo Loizzo 144805  Cleo Loizzo30



Class 25: Discovery / 90 cm Open on 26/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name Owner Rider Prize
1 177 First date Iii 407270  First Date IiiChristopher Heaps 146619  Christopher HeapsMolly Heaps 146620  Molly Heaps40

1 322 Sire des Islots 417486  Sire Des IslotsDavid Atkinson 145365  David AtkinsonGeorge Atkinson 145366  George Atkinson40

2 186 Cape clear Crystal 337512  Cape Clear CrystalRose Hollinshead 155394  Rose HollinsheadCharlotte Hollinshead 155395  Charlotte Hollinshead25

2 234 Chase me Sharlie 426486  Chase Me SharlieSusan Nelson 32673  Susan NelsonCharlie Rea Nelson 147998  Charlie Rea Nelson25

3 151 Sprite Ii 341747  Sprite IiHelen Field 149311  Helen FieldTed Field 154644  Ted Field20

3 467 Go flo Ii 417680  Go With The Flo IiSusan Freeman 158225  Susan FreemanEmily Freeman 158226  Emily Freeman20

4 122 Happy Hero 423834  Happy HeroOlivia Chamberlain 135214  Olivia ChamberlainEloise Burden 148782  Eloise Burden18

4 439 Llanmorlais  Ben 407775  Llanmorlais BenAndrew Huntley-jacobs 153953  Andrew Huntley-jacobsDaniel Williams 157747  Daniel Williams18

5 107 Laraghmore Martin 369962  Laraghmore MartinAmanda Hill 145653  Amanda HillLila Hill 155009  Lila Hill17

5 230 Oakley Iii 426715  Oakley IiiJake Myers 143734  Jake MyersJake Myers 143734  Jake Myers17

Class 26: The SouthView Novice Championship Qualifier on 26/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name Owner Rider Prize
1 215 Norbet 387941  NorbetMari Bowden 135994  Mari BowdenTess Mcmyn 148896  Tess Mcmyn40

1 375 Robe silver Lady 400062  Robe Silver LadyJoanne Whitton 141427  Joanne WhittonHarriet Whitton 141428  Harriet Whitton40

2 125 Hibernia Quality 415609  Hibernia QualityMiranda Clarke 143420  Miranda ClarkeTaila Clarke 146899  Taila Clarke25

3 126 Eskers  Apache 426397  Eskers ApacheMiranda Clarke 143420  Miranda ClarkeTaila Clarke 146899  Taila Clarke20

4 427 Poppet  Rocket 382569  Poppet RocketEmma Cross 155012  Emma CrossIsabelle Cross 155013  Isabelle Cross18

5 477 Madam clover Q 397755  Madam Clover QSharon Quigley 36801  Sharon QuigleyElla Quigley 138306  Ella Quigley17

6 312 Little miss Chief 420830  Little Miss ChiefJoan Roberts 37796  Joan RobertsFfion Roberts 124990  Ffion Roberts17

7 105 Attyrory golden Lady 417132  Attyrory Golden LadyVictoria De Sousa 151309  Victoria De SousaElysia Heagren Bond 149457  Elysia Heagren Bond17

8 103 Beach Lady 421179  Beach LadyKerry Grimster 82241  Kerry GrimsterElysia Heagren Bond 149457  Elysia Heagren Bond17

9 373 Legado  Ii 404250  Legado IiNatalie Weston 149926  Natalie WestonRegan Weston 149927  Regan Weston17

10 76 Ella  Z 420592  Ella ZMarie Clark 41748  Marie ClarkCourtney Young 132074  Courtney Young17

Class 27: Foxhunter / 1:10 Open on 26/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name Owner Rider Prize
1 228 Neebro free Dancer 399902  Neebro Free DancerSusan Parkinson 146335  Susan ParkinsonJake Myers 143734  Jake Myers40

1 256 My lady Iii 397127  My Lady IiiDeborah Smit 150114  Deborah SmitEloise Smit 149443  Eloise Smit40

2 253 Jac surpise Addition 415534  Jac Surpise AdditionRachel Sheppard 90510  Rachel SheppardOlivia Sheppard 133998  Olivia Sheppard25

2 462 Lislan cruising Lady 405904  Lislan Cruising LadyValerie Cox 131530  Valerie CoxSinead Cox 137681  Sinead Cox25

3 235 Derrymore  Chips 394210  Derrymore ChipsAnnouchka Nelson 147489  Annouchka NelsonHenry Nelson 147490  Henry Nelson20

3 295 Touch of Marmite 411036  Touch Of MarmiteAnna White 153734  Anna WhiteSienna White 153735  Sienna White20

4 302 Mister Proper 426409  Mister ProperTanya Kyle 29589  Tanya KyleTabitha Kyle 149697  Tabitha Kyle18

4 419 Mighty de Dauwhoeve 414310  Mighty Mouse W Van De DauwhoeveJack Eames 84701  Jack EamesJodie Burchmore-eames 131618  Jodie Burchmore-eames18

5 232 Hoofprint Caleb 421465  Hoofprint CalebSusan Nelson 32673  Susan NelsonCharlie Rea Nelson 147998  Charlie Rea Nelson17

5 236 Strider IV 388984  Strider IvAnnouchka Nelson 147489  Annouchka NelsonHenry Nelson 147490  Henry Nelson17

6 233 Baloubet de Riva 395441  Baloubet De RivaSusan Nelson 32673  Susan NelsonShaunie Greig 127298  Shaunie Greig17

6 293 Sky Bonita 1 384062  Sky Bonita 1Anna White 153734  Anna WhiteCaterina White 153737  Caterina White17

7 149 Koningshoek Mistique 419468  Koningshoek MistiqueHelen Field 149311  Helen FieldWlliam Field 149312  Wlliam Field17

7 343 Brooklyn Iv 395453  Brooklyn IvCoren Rowlands 131521  Coren RowlandsTegan Rowlands 131522  Tegan Rowlands17

8 252 Wots up Dot 389784  Wots Up DotAlison Sargeant 86719  Alison SargeantAimee Jones



9 480 Demon du Bary 421118  Demon Du BaryDidy Morgan 111899  Didy MorganRed Morgan

Class 28: 138 / 128 (1:05/1m) Open Handicap on 27/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name Owner Rider Prize
1 344 Buttons Two 405300  Buttons TwoPaul Proudley 141265  Paul ProudleyRachel Proudley 141266  Rachel Proudley100

2 298 Coreys Princess 403699  Coreys PrincessTanya Kyle 29589  Tanya KyleTabitha Kyle 149697  Tabitha Kyle60

3 62 My gem Pearle 395247  My Gem PearleIona Watkin Jones 151983  Iona Watkin JonesDafydd Watkin Jones 157353  Dafydd Watkin Jones50

4 61 Mr bojangles Xi 375681  Mr Bojangles XiIona Watkin Jones 151983  Iona Watkin JonesDafydd Watkin Jones 157353  Dafydd Watkin Jones35

5 152 Headmore little Lightning 360769  Headmore Little LightningKeith Fisher 17892  Keith FisherEmily Fisher 154790  Emily Fisher30

6 317 Little miss Ebony 365037  Little Miss EbonyDuncan Pitt 32890  Duncan PittOlivia Pitt 157153  Olivia Pitt25

7 421 Lucca Ii 419558  Lucca IiNatalie Mitchell 112477  Natalie MitchellNiki Mitchell 144783  Niki Mitchell25

Class 29: Winter 128 First Round on 27/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name Owner Rider Prize
1 265 Blaengwen kato Star 426308  Blaengwen Kato StarValerie Gateau 164336  Valerie GateauJack Conlan Gateau 164337  Jack Conlan Gateau70

2 389 Peppino il Grande 370770  Peppino Il GrandeSharifa Al-homaizi 109134  Sharifa Al-homaiziNoora Von Bülow 155930  Noora Von Bülow45

3 52 Madonna 367247  MadonnaAlison Mcdonald 155353  Alison McdonaldConnie Mensley 154784  Connie Mensley35

4 83 Sweet baby James 398035  Sweet Baby JamesDavid Wicks 31677  David WicksSophie Wicks 150411  Sophie Wicks20

5 337 Colliyers pal Joey 394281  Colliyers Pal JoeyRita Fry 138941  Rita FryOliver Fry 152826  Oliver Fry20

6 175 Parkour I 416728  Parkour ISpud Hatton 62404  Spud HattonPhoebe Boocock 157382  Phoebe Boocock20

Class 30: Winter 138 First Round on 27/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name Owner Rider Prize
1 304 Lisduff Royal 402926  Lissduff RoyalTanya Kyle 29589  Tanya KyleTabitha Kyle 149697  Tabitha Kyle70

2 285 Shutter  Fly 366942  Shutter FlyDaniel Trott 140647  Daniel TrottMegan Trott 140648  Megan Trott45

3 279 Karino Z 417232  Karino  ZKate Thurston 138115  Kate ThurstonPatrick Thurston 151954  Patrick Thurston35

4 385 My bugsy Malone 321822  My Bugsy MaloneKatrina Moore 13342  Katrina MooreClaudia Moore 147368  Claudia Moore20

5 19 Astral Ruben 421037  Astral RubenMarjorie Dunne 151697  Marjorie DunnePoppy Deakin 145630  Poppy Deakin20

6 261 Machno Celebration 366890  Machno CelebrationJayne Snowden 87169  Jayne SnowdenIsabella Snowden 144201  Isabella Snowden25

7 62 My gem Pearle 395247  My Gem PearleIona Watkin Jones 151983  Iona Watkin JonesDafydd Watkin Jones 157353  Dafydd Watkin Jones20

8 395 Misty bay Ii 356320  Misty Bay IiRichard Hooper 76065  Richard HooperElissa Herrmann 150013  Elissa Herrmann20

Class 31: The SouthView Rising Stars 1:15 Championship on 27/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name Owner Rider Prize
1 160 Rocky robin I 405350  Rocky Robin IClaire Darwin 106134  Claire DarwinJessica Howard 127916  Jessica Howard100

2 74 Neil 55 420569  Neil 55Marie Clark 41748  Marie ClarkCourtney Young 132074  Courtney Young60

3 53 Banner Girl 400232  Banner GirlCharlie Mcdonald 144804  Charlie McdonaldCleo Loizzo 144805  Cleo Loizzo50

4 56 Kilcurry Dawn 406538  Kilcurry DawnEmily Fenn 158174  Emily FennHenry Squibb 148147  Henry Squibb35

5 341 Grey Palace 328118  Grey PalaceCoren Rowlands 131521  Coren RowlandsTegan Rowlands 131522  Tegan Rowlands30

6 231 Toy story Iii 364918  Toy Story IiiSusan Nelson 32673  Susan NelsonCharlie Rea Nelson 147998  Charlie Rea Nelson25

7 329 Supreme Echo 426528  Supreme EchoPadraig Judge 164513  Padraig JudgeLeona Judge 164514  Leona Judge25

8 218 Henrietta's  Star 426381  Henrietta's StarBrian Moran 160713  Brian MoranRobyn Moran 155994  Robyn Moran25

Class 32: Pony Accumulator on 27/10/2018



Place Comp Pony Name Owner Rider Prize
1 223 Tobar King 401996  Tobar KingMarjory Mcnaughton 18188  Marjory McnaughtonAmy Morris 138952  Amy Morris100

2 310 Westward Sunshine 416536  Westward SunshineDanielle Piecha 154442  Danielle PiechaElsi Jacques 154386  Elsi Jacques60

3 418 Robe Ruadh 384816  Robe RuadhJacqueline Sutton 87815  Jacqueline SuttonJodie Burchmore-eames 131618  Jodie Burchmore-eames50

4 22 Horseabout  Zibu 412819  Horseabout ZibuArlina Mauree 135032  Arlina MaureeTatiane Mauree 142898  Tatiane Mauree35

5 166 Bonnies  Lass 394252  Bonnies LassRosalind Platt 41863  Rosalind PlattLily Grimwade 136825  Lily Grimwade30

6 164 Doemate 426516  DoemateRobyn Moran 155994  Robyn MoranRobyn Moran 155994  Robyn Moran25

7 334 Red riding Hood 385541  Red Riding HoodMichelle Poole 120020  Michelle PooleSebastian Marmont 145251  Sebastian Marmont25

8 63 Kilcloghan dg Clover 377333  Kilcloghan Dg CloverIona Watkin Jones 151983  Iona Watkin JonesGlain Watkin Jones 151984  Glain Watkin Jones25

Class 33: Pony Open 1:25 on 27/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name Owner Rider Prize
1 2 King Mac 370766  King MacVictoria Hughes 45961  Victoria HughesNicole Lockhead Anderson 134558  Nicole Lockhead Anderson200

2 8 Rincoola Babog 420262  Rincoola BabogFrancis Derwin Snr 143826  Francis Derwin SnrFrancis Derwin Jnr 143829  Francis Derwin Jnr150

3 138 Kayleighs Star 390330  Kayleighs StarSophie Digby 51050  Sophie DigbyPerdita Digby 138998  Perdita Digby100

4 436 Granouche 417750  GranoucheLisa Holmes 149737  Lisa HolmesShaunie Greig 127298  Shaunie Greig60

5 460 Epapke 414875  EpapkeClare Weightman 14349  Clare WeightmanAlice Weightman 139871  Alice Weightman30

6 334 Red riding Hood 385541  Red Riding HoodMichelle Poole 120020  Michelle PooleSebastian Marmont 145251  Sebastian Marmont30

Class 34: The SouthView Future Minis Championship on 27/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name Owner Rider Prize
1 81 Little Poppet 344365  Little PoppetDavid Wicks 31677  David WicksAbigail Wicks 157378  Abigail Wicks5.85

1 82 BubbasDelight 397003  Bubbas DelightDavid Wicks 31677  David WicksAbigail Wicks 157378  Abigail Wicks5.85

1 93 Jack  Xx 398029  Jack XxGee Bradburne 145690  Gee BradburneKatie Bradburne 151602  Katie Bradburne5.85

1 115 Menai Chanter 386342  Menai ChanterAlice Boman 154877  Alice BomanLara Boman 154878  Lara Boman5.85

1 117 Derrymore lucky Lad 381118  Derrymore Lucky LadClare Bond 63581  Clare BondEvie Bond Smith 157222  Evie Bond Smith5.85

1 156 Shadows Lady 401710  Shadows LadyGail Gaw gaw  Gail GawPhoebe Gaw 163246  Phoebe Gaw5.85

1 169 Melview dublin Dave 404426  Melview Dublin DaveLauren Harris 158648  Lauren HarrisIsabelle Harris 158657  Isabelle Harris5.85

1 170 Whistletown blue Belle 415200  Whistletown Blue BelleLauren Harris 158648  Lauren HarrisIsabelle Harris 158657  Isabelle Harris5.85

1 197 Taggarts Express 395512  Taggarts ExpressLisa Kerr 158363  Lisa KerrCate Kerr 158364  Cate Kerr5.85

1 206 Top priority Ii 363266  Top Priority IiNatalie Bagley 119182  Natalie BagleyJack Martin 155913  Jack Martin5.85

1 239 Nanthelyg Carlo 421147  Nanthelyg CarloAmy O'dell 116672  Amy O'dellHallie O'Dell Hallie O'Dell5.85

1 263 Jazz Beat 399835  Jazz BeatJayne Snowden 87169  Jayne SnowdenMckenzie Snowden 159771  Mckenzie Snowden5.85

1 271 Top gun Xi 355556  Top Gun XiGordon Roper 149228  Gordon RoperSavannah Roper 149229  Savannah Roper5.85

1 274 Raemoir raemoir Perignon 393664  Raemoir PerignonEmma Taylor 160814  Emma TaylorSophia Taylor 160815  Sophia Taylor5.85

1 282 Rockbury Faccination 386811  Rockbury FaccinationRichard Hooper 76065  Richard HooperAmelia Tredinnick 157046  Amelia Tredinnick5.85

1 347 Painted lady Iv 377784  Painted Lady IvPaul Proudley 141265  Paul ProudleySarah Proudley 147545  Sarah Proudley5.85

1 391 Pringle 346749  PringleSharifa Al-homaizi 109134  Sharifa Al-homaiziSula Von Bülow 155931  Sula Von Bülow5.85

1 404 Ysbrydrhydd casey Royal 413313  Ysbrydrhydd Casey RoyalHeidi Taylor 89111  Heidi TaylorBella Wild 153604  Bella Wild5.85

1 432 Kip kip Hooray 325525  Kip Kip HoorayEmma Palin 70028  Emma PalinSienna Palin 154850  Sienna Palin5.85

1 445 Bylands music Man 414656  Bylands Music ManNatalie Calderbank 153761  Natalie CalderbankPersia Calderbank 160248  Persia Calderbank5.85

1 447 Frigowny Frankino 404302  Frigowny FrankinoNatalie Calderbank 153761  Natalie CalderbankPersia Calderbank 160248  Persia Calderbank5.85

Class 35: Newcomer / 1 Metre Open on 27/10/2018



Place Comp Pony Name Owner Rider Prize
1 120 Beech hill Arthur 380976  Beech Hill ArthurRichard Burden 100469  Richard BurdenEloise Burden 148782  Eloise Burden40

1 177 First date Iii 407270  First Date IiiChristopher Heaps 146619  Christopher HeapsMolly Heaps 146620  Molly Heaps40

2 307 Hietvelds  Bjorn 418702  Hietvelds BjornTanya Kyle 29589  Tanya KyleTabitha Kyle 149697  Tabitha Kyle25

2 419 Mighty de Dauwhoeve 414310  Mighty Mouse W Van De DauwhoeveJack Eames 84701  Jack EamesJodie Burchmore-eames 131618  Jodie Burchmore-eames25

3 114 Ballyveane ballyveane Rebel 416024  Ballyveane RebelTara Bishop 25016  Tara BishopHannah Bishop 131447  Hannah Bishop20

3 360 Fj dunn Enough 413965  Fj Dunn EnoughAmanda Francis Jones 25815  Amanda Francis JonesThomas Francis-jones 142036  Thomas Francis-jones20

4 4 Killack  King 386132  Killack KingMelanie Davies 144255  Melanie DaviesNicole Lockhead Anderson 134558  Nicole Lockhead Anderson18

4 361 Madonna de Drieshoeve 420044  Madonna Van De DrieshoeveAmanda Francis Jones 25815  Amanda Francis JonesThomas Francis-jones 142036  Thomas Francis-jones18

5 28 A l Oltravox 421061  A L OltravoxCraig Letham 136254  Craig LethamAbbie Letham 141360  Abbie Letham17

5 48 Doonmore  Lad 377628  Doonmore LadLoretta Penketh 140073  Loretta PenkethOlivia Banks 149410  Olivia Banks17

6 97 Boharquil briar Rose 392490  Boharquil Briar RoseRachel Hillier 158294  Rachel HillierEmily Hillier 158295  Emily Hillier17

6 186 Cape clear Crystal 337512  Cape Clear CrystalRose Hollinshead 155394  Rose HollinsheadCharlotte Hollinshead 155395  Charlotte Hollinshead17

7 71 Merllyns  Mermaid 421796  Merllyns MermaidAmanda Carpenter 46155  Amanda CarpenterIwan Carpenter 131677  Iwan Carpenter17

7 452 Chester court Lady 339459  Chester Court LadyJohn Griffin 142473  John GriffinIndia Griffin Jenkins 138267  India Griffin Jenkins17

8 233 Baloubet de Riva 395441  Baloubet De RivaSusan Nelson 32673  Susan NelsonShaunie Greig 127298  Shaunie Greig17

9 126 Eskers Apache 426397  Eskers ApacheMiranda Clarke 143420  Miranda ClarkeTaila Clarke 146899  Taila Clarke17

10 208 Kincon joly Jumper 416976  Kincon Joly JumperFaye Mayvers 127080  Faye MayversLottie Mayvers 133339  Lottie Mayvers17

Class 36: Foxhunter / 1:10 Open on 27/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name Owner Rider Prize
1 6 Nightgirl sonnishof Z 416142  Nightgirl Van Het Sonnishof ZSofia Coope 140212  Sofia CoopeNicole Lockhead Anderson 134558  Nicole Lockhead Anderson40

1 256 My lady Iii 397127  My Lady IiiDeborah Smit 150114  Deborah SmitEloise Smit 149443  Eloise Smit40

2 235 Derrymore Chips 394210  Derrymore ChipsAnnouchka Nelson 147489  Annouchka NelsonHenry Nelson 147490  Henry Nelson25

2 448 Rathsallagh  Royale 391469  Rathsallagh RoyaleHeather Rusden 95220  Heather RusdenAnnabel Rusden 147712  Annabel Rusden25

3 320 Vimy  Hero 386976  Vimy HeroMaggie Dainty 146438  Maggie DaintyMia Rodriguez 146439  Mia Rodriguez20

3 361 Madonna de Drieshoeve 420044  Madonna Van De DrieshoeveAmanda Francis Jones 25815  Amanda Francis JonesThomas Francis-jones 142036  Thomas Francis-jones20

4 146 Sulan hollywood Knight 385353  Sulan Hollywood KnightCarl Everest 157351  Carl EverestPhilippa Everest 157352  Philippa Everest18

4 147 Noah  Iii 377036  Noah IiiHelen Field 149311  Helen FieldWlliam Field 149312  Wlliam Field18

5 163 Alonsa  Iv 420989  Alonsa IvBrian Moran 160713  Brian MoranNicole Griffin 164496  Nicole Griffin17

5 478 Oakwood  Daisy 406699  Oakwood DaisyCharlotte Shore 65035  Charlotte ShoreMia -victoria Shore 152283  Mia -victoria Shore17

6 360 Fj dunn Enough 413965  Fj Dunn EnoughAmanda Francis Jones 25815  Amanda Francis JonesThomas Francis-jones 142036  Thomas Francis-jones17

7 363 Tip top Sand 396508  Tip Top SandSheree Mccrory 124949  Sheree MccroryMadison Mccrory 127660  Madison Mccrory17

Class 37: The SouthView Fledglings 128/138 Pony Handicap Championship on 28/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name Owner Rider Prize
1 421 Lucca  Ii 419558  Lucca IiNatalie Mitchell 112477  Natalie MitchellNiki Mitchell 144783  Niki Mitchell50

2 261 Machno Celebration 366890  Machno CelebrationJayne Snowden 87169  Jayne SnowdenIsabella Snowden 144201  Isabella Snowden35

3 348 Real cool Dude 347026  Real Cool DudePaul Proudley 141265  Paul ProudleySarah Proudley 147545  Sarah Proudley25

4 135 Tatty Desire 364421  Tatty DesireMarjory Mcnaughton 18188  Marjory McnaughtonJayden Hendry 156898  Jayden Hendry22

5 392 Bellfield Benjamin 344477  Bellfield BenjaminSharifa Al-homaizi 109134  Sharifa Al-homaiziSula Von Bülow 155931  Sula Von Bülow18

6 190 Bunbury Conquest 389615  Bunbury ConquestCraig Scott 134774  Craig ScottEmily Irvine 151637  Emily Irvine18



Class 38: The SouthView Novice Championship on 28/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name Owner Rider Prize
1 105 Attyrory golden Lady 417132  Attyrory Golden LadyVictoria De Sousa 151309  Victoria De SousaElysia Heagren Bond 149457  Elysia Heagren Bond100

1 277 Drummore  Tornedo 422979  Drummore TornedoKelly Telfer 157531  Kelly TelferEden Mcculloch 157532  Eden Mcculloch100

2 215 Norbet 387941  NorbetMari Bowden 135994  Mari BowdenTess Mcmyn 148896  Tess Mcmyn60

2 375 Robe silver Lady 400062  Robe Silver LadyJoanne Whitton 141427  Joanne WhittonHarriet Whitton 141428  Harriet Whitton60

3 204 Little field Twilight 412663  Little Field TwilightNeil Martin 47492  Neil MartinSam Martin 144909  Sam Martin50

4 232 Hoofprint  Caleb 421465  Hoofprint CalebSusan Nelson 32673  Susan NelsonCharlie Rea Nelson 147998  Charlie Rea Nelson35

5 485 Daisy de Chambord 425576  Daisy De ChambordSharon Quigley 36801  Sharon QuigleyElla Quigley 138306  Ella Quigley30

6 203 King loui Ii 334136  King Loui IiJayne Whittaker 99450  Jayne WhittakerSam Martin 144909  Sam Martin25

7 477 Madam clover Q 397755  Madam Clover QSharon Quigley 36801  Sharon QuigleyElla Quigley 138306  Ella Quigley25

Class 39: The 128 Championship Grand Prix on 28/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name Owner Rider Prize
1 351 Mickybo 377935  MickyboAnita Duffy 125350  Anita DuffySenan Reape 155360  Senan Reape150

2 84 Camizion 406443 Camizion 406443  CamizionDavid Wicks 31677  David WicksSophie Wicks 150411  Sophie Wicks100

3 42 My little Sweetheart 343195  My Little SweetheartRoss Archibald 105041  Ross ArchibaldMadelaine Archibald 143376  Madelaine Archibald75

4 298 Coreys Princess 403699  Coreys PrincessTanya Kyle 29589  Tanya KyleTabitha Kyle 149697  Tabitha Kyle50

5 353 Heartbreaker  Ii 406767  Heartbreaker IiKate Wachman 146287  Kate WachmanPaddy Reape 155362  Paddy Reape50

6 14 Toorboy Tommy 395515  Toorboy TommyAnn Derwin 143825  Ann DerwinAine Shortall 164412  Aine Shortall25

7 52 Madonna 367247 Madonna 367247  MadonnaAlison Mcdonald 155353  Alison McdonaldConnie Mensley 154784  Connie Mensley25

8 200 Harri harri Potter 413487  Harri PotterFiona Holohan 60988  Fiona HolohanFergal Holohan 150202  Fergal Holohan25

9 7 Little hip Hop 420772  Little Rock Hip HopJim Derwin 156359  Jim DerwinJames Derwin 156360  James Derwin25

Class 40: The 138 Championship Grand Prix on 28/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name Owner Rider Prize
1 383 Tullineaskey fear Deas 347929  Tullineaskey Fear DeasKatrina Moore 13342  Katrina MooreClaudia Moore 147368  Claudia Moore200

2 303 Playboy de Zoetewei 411777  Playboy Van De ZoeteweiTanya Kyle 29589  Tanya KyleTabitha Kyle 149697  Tabitha Kyle150

3 58 Thelma's Gift 354969  Thelma's GiftAmanda Derbyshire 89661  Amanda DerbyshireEloise Squibb 146213  Eloise Squibb100

4 250 Its bob On 406793  Its Bob OnAlison Sargeant 86719  Alison SargeantAimee Jones 143012  Aimee Jones60

5 359 Kiltormer Hero 388977  Kiltormer HeroAmanda Francis Jones 25815  Amanda Francis JonesThomas Francis-jones 142036  Thomas Francis-jones30

6 394 Fountain  Ranger 322468  Fountain RangerEdwina Herrmann 150012  Edwina HerrmannElissa Herrmann 150013  Elissa Herrmann30

7 59 Drumaclan Flight 390389  Drumaclan FlightSarah Squibb 146212  Sarah SquibbEloise Squibb 146213  Eloise Squibb30

8 344 Buttons Two 405300  Buttons TwoPaul Proudley 141265  Paul ProudleyRachel Proudley 141266  Rachel Proudley30

9 457 Rathcoona James 417424  Rathcoona JamesSara Jones 87997  Sara JonesCharlotte Bevan 141682  Charlotte Bevan30

Class 41: The 148 Championship Grand Prix on 28/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name Owner Rider Prize
1 436 Granouche Lisa Holes Shaunie Greig

2 1 Gangnam Style Ii Claire Lockhead Nicole Lockhead Anderson

3 23 Miami Moonbeam Arlina Mauree Anoushka Mauree

4 464 Rexter D'or Barrie Truelove Holly Truelove

5 219 Sweet Renees Girl Paddy Sweeney Robyn Moran



6 8 Rincoola Babog Francis Derwin Snr FrancisDerwin Jnr

7 346 Family Affaer Ii Paul Proudley Rachel Proudley

8 161 Casino Royale Viii Anne Greig Shaunie Greig

9 220 Colesgrove Cavalier Brian Moran Robyn Moran

Class 42: British Novice / 80 cm Open on 28/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name Owner Rider Prize
1 131 Max max Madock 353165  Max MadockTanya Coward-talbott 112731  Tanya Coward-talbottSophie Coward-talbott 156575  Sophie Coward-talbott25

1 249 Ross hill Yeats 417383  Ross Hill YeatsAngela Ross 156637  Angela RossDrew Ross 156638  Drew Ross25

2 96 Neebro Moonshine 382245  Neebro MoonshineJoy Burden 147299  Joy BurdenRuby Barrs 164392  Ruby Barrs17

2 420 Bluebell  Dotty 426368  Bluebell DottyJames Mcmahon 426368  James McmahonJames Mcmahon 426368  James Mcmahon17

3 347 Painted lady Iv 377784  Painted Lady IvPaul Proudley 141265  Paul ProudleySarah Proudley 147545  Sarah Proudley17

Class 43: Pony 90 / 95 cm Open Handicap on 28/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name Owner Rider Prize
1 482 Dunbarover 426839  DunbaroverLisa Kerr 158363  Lisa KerrLauren Murphy 151695  Lauren Murphy40

2 349 Flying star Ii 388971  Flying Star IiJonathan Reape 133111  Jonathan ReapeSenan Reape 155360  Senan Reape25

3 96 Neebro Moonshine 382245  Neebro MoonshineJoy Burden 147299  Joy BurdenRuby Barrs 164392  Ruby Barrs20

4 254 Sam sam Sam 003 414927  Sam 003Rachel Sheppard 90510  Rachel SheppardAmy Tucker 153883  Amy Tucker18

5 494 Rachra rachra Lad 399619  Rachra LadKeeley Brady 70255  Keeley BradyLucy Verner 145447  Lucy Verner17

Class 44: Pony 1 metre  /1:05 m Open Handicap on 24/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name Owner Rider Prize
1 4 Killack killack King 386132  Killack KingMelanie Davies 144255  Melanie DaviesNicole Lockhead Anderson 134558  Nicole Lockhead Anderson40

2 293 Sky sky Bonita 1 384062  Sky Bonita 1Anna White 153734  Anna WhiteCaterina White 153737  Caterina White25

3 495 Munsboro silver Lining 384140  Munsboro Silver LiningJulie Barrett 113941  Julie BarrettNicole Lockhead Anderson 134558  Nicole Lockhead Anderson20

4 235 Derrymore Chips 394210  Derrymore ChipsAnnouchka Nelson 147489  Annouchka NelsonHenry Nelson 147490  Henry Nelson18

5 252 Wots up Dot 389784  Wots Up DotAlison Sargeant 86719  Alison SargeantAimee Jones 143012  Aimee Jones17

6 302 Mister mister Proper 426409  Mister ProperTanya Kyle 29589  Tanya KyleTabitha Kyle 149697  Tabitha Kyle17


